

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-5/2006 in ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and c/delay in filing counter affidavit and permission to file supplementary affidavit and taking affidavit on record and c/delay in filing written statement and office report )

Date: 07/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathi, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanawati, SG

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. D.D. Kamat, Adv.

Mr. S.W.a. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24th July, 2007, on a non-misc. day for

framing issues.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER