

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

ORIGINAL SUIT No.3 of 2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathi, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

State of Tamil Nadu and State of Kerala have filed affidavits regarding denial and admission of documents. File affidavit of evidence as per the order of the Hon'ble Court one week prior to the next date of hearing. Registry has to prepare a list of admitted and disputed documents.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)