

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 30.09.2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registrar

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS