

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.8/2006 IN  
ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinod Bobde, sr. Adv.  
Mr. V Krishnamurthy, Adv.  
Mr. G Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. B Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek, Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Ms. Saima, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R ]

List the application along with the main matter  
on the date fixed, i.e, 20th October, 2009.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master