

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 OF 2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
VERSUS
STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Plaintiff(s)
Defendant(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Plaintiff(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv
Mr.Vinod A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Defendant(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Gagandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Bipin, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms.Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. R Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mohan Katarki resumed his arguments at 12.25 p.m. and was on his legs till 4.00 p.m. leaving the matter part heard.

[Usha Bhardwaj][Charanjeet Kaur] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master Court Master