

to learned counsel for the parties.

I.A. Nos. 14 & 15/2011 IN ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3/2006

Issue notice.

Reply to the applications shall be filed within eight weeks.

List the applications on 5th July, 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master